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Supercup
2016/17 Match #1. UDP Суперкубок

Friday, 16.07.2016, 21:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 25°C. Spectators: 26109

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 1 (3:4)

«Dynamo» Kyiv

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo (C)
18 Ordets Ivan
38 Kryvtsov Sergii
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras
8 Fred
10 Bernard
28 Taison
11 Marlos
22 Eduardo

Substitutes
32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
5 Kucher Oleksandr
2 Butko Bohdan
12 W.Nem
74 Kovalenko Viktor
9 Dentinho
7 Seleznov Yevgen

Coach
Fonseca Paulo

1 Shovkovskyi Oleksandr (C)
5 Antunes
6 Dragovic Aleksandar
9 Morozyuk Mykola
11 Moraes
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
18 Korzun Mikita
24 Vida Domagoj
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
77 Gromov Artem

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
7 Gladkyy Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
32 Fedorchuk Valerii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
88 Miakushko Serhii

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Bekker Serhii
Assistant 2:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Add. Assistant 1:
Bytskalo Ihor
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
Security Officer:
Alimov Oleksandr
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Supercup, 2016/17, Match #1. UDP Суперкубок
Friday, 16.07.2016, 21:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 25°C. Spectators: 26109

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 1 (3:4) «Dynamo» Kyiv
46' 6 Dragovic Aleksandar

34 Khacheridi Yevgen

38 Kryvtsov Sergii 50'

33 Srna Darijo 54'

8 Fred 58'

6 Stepanenko Taras 59'

68' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
32 Fedorchuk Valerii

68' 16 Sydorchuk Sergii
22 Eduardo

7 Seleznov Yevgen 70'

72' 34 Khacheridi Yevgen

28 Taison
74 Kovalenko Viktor 75'

79' 24 Vida Domagoj

11 Marlos
12 W.Nem 84'

89' 11 Moraes

90+1' 77 Gromov Artem
19 Garmash Denys
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Penalty Shoot Outs

19 Garmash Denys

34 Khacheridi Yevgen

5 Antunes

11 Moraes

9 Morozyuk Mykola

33 Srna Darijo

31 Ismaily

8 Fred

10 Bernard

7 Seleznov Yevgen


